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
E/I kitchen & fabulous fam rm that offers a cozy fireplace & W/O to 
patio.  Master bedroom is a fabulous size with 2 piece ensuite! Home 
further offers backyard oasis w/mature trees & landscaping sur-
rounding in ground pool!  Purchase a tranquil lifestyle on this quiet 
court where your kids can play road hockey on the quiet street. Make 
this house your home this summer! Call the Krause Family & Friends 
Team Today!                                                                 MLS# W2367289 

$569,900NEW PRICE

$649,900

GEORGETOWN 
SOUTH

4 bedroom, 3 bath 
home with pat-
terned concrete 
walkway to front 
door. Master bed-
room features 
double door entry, 
5 pc ensuite with 
soaker tub & large 

w/i closet. Spacious kitchen with centre island and break-
fast area with walkout to private fenced backyard with 
patio. Make this beautiful home your own today. Call the 
Krause Family & Friends Team to see if for yourself!            
                                                        MLS# W2392271

$559,900NEW

INGROUND POOL 
IN GTOWN 

SOUTH
This rare 4+1 bed-
room, 4 washroom 
home set on a pre-
mium lot offers lots 
of privacy backing 
onto the creek & 
park!! Kitchen fea-

tures granite countertops and breakfast area with w/o 
to deck!1 3100 sq. ft .up and a finished 1200 sq ft inlaw 
suite in the w/o basement. Master bedroom features 
private 5 pc ensuite and w/i closet!! Call the Krause 
Family and Friends Team today to see it for yourself.   

MLS #W2367342

$779,900NEW
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Call us . . .
We're
#1 in

Halton Hills!!*

INC., BROKERAGE

Th e Krause Family & Friends TeamTh e Krause Family & Friends Team

ATTENTION BUYERS!!
PURCHASE YOUR NEW HOME TODAY!!
July 9th Ottawa Caps CMHC Mortgages at

25 Years! Make Yourself Aware!
Visit us on Facebook for More Information!

www.facebook.com/Krause Family

Another HomeAnother Home

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

Why not let us sell yours too?!
130 PROVINCIAL PLACE

Another Georgetown Home
Another Georgetown Home

SOLDSOLD
  BY  BY

THE KRAUSE FAMILY
THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

Why not let us sell yours too?!
24 LAWLOR ST., GEORGETOWN

FOR LEASE $1250/MONTH
CENTRAL GEORGETOWN RENTAL

67 KING STREET, GEORGETOWN

Another Georgetown  Home
Another Georgetown  Home

LEASEDLEASED
BY THE KRAUSE FAMILY
BY THE KRAUSE FAMILY 

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED & UPGRADED
Stunning 3 bdrm, 2 bath sidesplit in the heart of Acton is walking distance to downtown 
shopping and more! Set on a large lot backing onto a park! Main level features open con-
cept liv rm & din rm combo w/hardwood floors & crown molding & E/I kitchen with ceramic 
tile overlooking yard. Lower level features library, 2 piece bath and fam rm w/bamboo floor, 
fireplace & W/O to patio & yard. Part-finished bsmnt features walk-out. Mstr bedrm features 
double door entry & his and her closets. This one won't last long!  MLS

$369,9001ST ADWe've Sold More than
Anyone else in Halton Hills!*

We Know the Market Best and 
we Get the Results
our Sellers Want!!

*Based on EZ Stats

STUNNING HOME 
IN GTOWN SOUTH

This fabulous 3150 
sq. ft. home is set on 
a huge pie-shaped 
well treed lot in desir-
able Gtown South. 
Open concept kit. 
overlooks family rm 
with woodburning 
fireplace and w/o to 

beautifully landscaped backyard. Formal dining rm and living rm 
as well as main flr office provides lots of living space!! Oak stair-
case takes you up to the Master Bdrm complete with w/i his & 
hers closets and 5 pc private ensuite. Call the Krause Family & 
Friends Team today for your personal showing!!

$649,9001ST AD
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